All specifications are subject to change. Contact MTS for specifications and
engineering drawings that are critical to your application. Drawings contained
in this document are for reference only. Go to http://www.mtssensors.com for
the latest support documentation and related media.
Features
DDA Output��
3-in-1 Measurement ��
	 •  Product

Product Specification / Data SheetLevel Plus® Model USTD II Ordering Information
 6
Ordering information
Transmitter Model
— — — — — —
= U S T D I I 1 - 6
M-Series Model USTD II liquid-level transmitter
Unit of Measure = 7
M = Metric (millimeters)
U = US Customary (inches)
Transmitter Order Length
— — — —
  = 8 - 11
Length Code
Millimeters = LLLL
Inches = 0LLL
mounting AND cATEGORY OF aPPARATUS  = 12
H = Fill tube mounting (hanger with centering spacers) FM Approved
A = Flange mounting (¾ in. NPT adjustable fitting) FM Approved
6 = Flange mounting (¾ in. NPT adjustable fitting) ATEX Approved
mOUNTING TYPE = 13
S = Standard product without cable (FM Approved)
9 = Standard product without cable (ATEX Approved)
sTANDARD fEATURES
Five DT's, evenly spaced
Data output format (USTD type)
USTD II cABLE  aSSEMBLY oPTION
Description Part number
12 ft. cable assembly 402486
MTS	Systems	Corporation
Sensors	Division
3001 Sheldon Drive
Cary, North Carolina
27513, USA
Tel.: +1-800-633-7609
Fax: +1-919-677-2343
 +1-800-498-4442
e-mail: sensorsinfo@mts.com
MTS	Sensor	Technologie
gmbh	&	Co.	Kg
Auf dem Schüffel 9
D - 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany
Tel.: +49-2351-9587-0
Fax: +49-2351-56491
e-mail: info@mtssensor.de
MTS	Sensors	Technology
Corporation
737 Aihara-cho, Machida-shi
Tokyo 194-0211, Japan
Tel.: +81-42-775-3838
Fax: +81-42-775-5516
e-mail: info@mtssensor.co.jp
SENSORS
®
MTS, Temposonics and Level Plus are registered trademarks of MTS Systems Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All Temposonics sensors are covered by US patent number 5,545,984. Additional patents are pending.
Printed in USA. Copyright © 2009 MTS Systems Corporation. All Rights Reserved in all media.
Part	Number:	550949	Revision	E	05-09
FM
APPROVED
PRODUCT	SPECIFICATION	/	DATA	ShEET Level	Plus®	Model	USTD	II	Accessories
Standard	Product	and	Interface	Float	Selections
The table below lists standard product and interface float selections. Consult the factory for help in selecting the correct float for your
application. For detailed information about all liquid-level product accessories, refer to the ‘Level Plus Accessories Catalog, document
Number 551103’  from a link on the following MTS Level Product Support page:
PRODUCT	FLOAT Pressure Temp. Magnet
Offset
Specific